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23. ADAC DACM Hochstadt - 4.-5. Juni 2022

Final Results

Pos Nbr Entrant Driver Car License
1 105 Sarah Pets chel (DEU) Schulze Cross Cart N1206761
CrossCart

2 102
3 104
4 110
5 106

Thorben Tschesche (DEU)
Nelio Meinz el (DEU)
Raphael Schéferling (DEU)

Peer Penninx (NLD)

FMA Honda Junior Buggy N1194976

FMA Honda Junior Buggy N1202426

Kawasaki Buchl N1305935
Cross-Buggy
Eigenbau Crosskart AUSI44669

Sportkommissare (Vorsitz)

Jan Hohmeier (SPA 1123585)

Sportkommissare

Alexander Knoll (SPA 1159085)
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